
DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF 

WASTE & RENEWABLES 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin 53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

C.O.# 1
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE 11/28/2022

PROJECT Chain Link Fencing and Gate Installation 

ADDRESS 7102 U.S. Hwy 12&18 

PURCHASE ORDER# 20221694 

BID/ PROPOSAL# 322011 

CONTRACTOR Patriot Fence and Construction, LLC 

DESCRIPTION: 
1 REFERENCE# CO#1 

2 REQUESTED BY Owner 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE We did not proceed with any of the bollards, so no need to add them 
back in 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE Reduce concrete setting of posts 

5 I TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT ($37,000.00) 

The original Contract amount was: $330,228.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $0.00 

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $330,228.00 

The Contract amount will be decreased by this Change Order in 
($37,000.00) 

the amount of: 

The new Contract amount including �his Change Order will be: $293,228.00 

The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 
10/1/2022 

Change Order therefore is: 

Signature Approvals: 

Waste & Renewables 

Architect / Engineer (A/E) Controller 

Public Works & Transportation Committee Accounting 

I RES.# I ACT 

H:\03-PROJECTS\322011 - Landfill Perimeter Fence\11 - Change Orders\322011-C0#1.docx 


		2022-12-01T09:46:37-0600
	Hicklin, Charles




