
DANE COJJNTY DEPT. OF 

WASTE & RENEWABLES 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin 53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
C.O.# 3 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE 12/9/2022 

PROJECT Chain Link Fencing and Gate Installation 

ADDRESS 7102 U.S. Hwy 12&18 

PURCHASE ORDER# 20221694 

BID/ PROPOSAL# 322011 

CONTRACTOR Patriot Fence and Construction, LLC 

DESCRIPTION: 
1 REFERENCE# CO#3 

2 REQUESTED BY Owner 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE Provide and install the necessary communication wiring for data and 
access control from both card readers in the building 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE All communication wiring is imperative to the daily functions of the 
card readers 

5 I TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $13,890.00 

The original Contract amount was: $330,228.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: ($-28,250.00) 

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $301,978.00 

The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in 
$13,890.00 

the amount of: 

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $315,868.00 

The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 
10/1/2022 

Change Order therefore is: 

I w .. ,. & Renowablu 
�===============-==========: :=::::::=::========================: 

::::==========A=rc=h=lte=c=t=/ E=n=g=in= e =e=r (=A/=E=)
==

========:I :=I ==
============

C=
o

=
n
=t r=o=lle= r

============
:::::=:

Public Wo rks & Tra nsportation Comm itte e I Ac counti ng

I RES.# I ACT

\\daneco.us\DFS\Department\WR\03-PROJECTS\322011 - Landfill Perimeter Fence\11 - Change Orders\32XXXX-W&R Change Order Form-2022-10-06.docx 


		2022-12-20T09:09:16-0600
	Hicklin, Charles




